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Lenczner Slaght Recognized in 
World-Renowned Directory, 
Chambers Global
 

For the 24th consecutive year, Canada’s leading litigation firm 
and its expert litigators have been recognized in world-
renowned directory, Chambers Global.

Lenczner Slaght remains a leader in dispute resolution, 
recognized alongside notable full-service, national, and 
international firms. Our litigation expertise is highlighted in the 
following areas:

Disputes (International & Cross-Border)

Intellectual Property: Litigation

Alongside the firm’s rankings, eight of our expert litigators have 
earned global recognition:

Andrew Parley (Dispute Resolution: Arbitration)

Sana Halwani (Intellectual Property: Litigation)

Jordana Sanft (Intellectual Property: Litigation)

Monique Jilesen (Dispute Resolution)

Lawrence E. Thacker (Dispute Resolution: Arbitration)

Tom Curry (Dispute Resolution)

Peter Griffin (Dispute Resolution)

Ian Binnie (Dispute Resolution: Most in Demand 
Arbitrators)

The Chambers Global rankings reflect the result of 
comprehensive research and interviews with firm clients and 
legal professionals worldwide, who have recognized Lenczner 
Slaght and its litigators for their unparalleled trial expertise and 
unwavering commitment to achieving outstanding results for 
our clients.

Lenczner Slaght is also recognized in Chambers Canada 2026 
for its exceptional litigation expertise in the below areas. Read 
more here.

Construction (Nationwide – Canada)

Dispute Resolution: Arbitration (Nationwide – Canada)
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Andrew Parley
416-865-3093
aparley@litigate.com

Sana Halwani
416-865-3733
shalwani@litigate.com

Jordana Sanft
416-596-1083
jsanft@litigate.com

Monique Jilesen
416-865-2926
mjilesen@litigate.com

Lawrence E. Thacker
416-865-3097
lthacker@litigate.com

Tom Curry
416-865-3096
tcurry@litigate.com

Peter Griffin
416-865-2921
pgriffin@litigate.com

Ian Binnie
416-865-3737
ibinnie@litigate.com
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Dispute Resolution: Class Action (Defence) (Nationwide 
– Canada)

Healthcare: Contentious (Nationwide – Canada)

Insurance: Dispute Resolution (Nationwide – Canada)

Intellectual Property: Litigation (Nationwide – Canada)

Litigation: General Commercial (Nationwide – Canada)

Litigation: Administrative & Public Law (Ontario)

Litigation: General Commercial: The Elite (Ontario)

Litigation: Securities (Ontario)

Congratulations to all who are recognized!

About Chambers

Chambers and Partners, headquartered in London, UK, 
publishes guides to the legal profession in 185 jurisdictions 
throughout the world. They conduct in-depth research 
throughout the year on legal knowledge and experience, ability, 
effectiveness, and client service.
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